www. hubbell-wiring.com
  CIRCUIT-LOCK® NEMA Type 3R
enclosures are "Suitable as Disconnect"
when used with the 30 or 60 amp
controller/disconnect.
  Front activated lever allows mounting in
tight spaces.
NEMA 3R Disconnect Switches

 60 3 — 10 25 30 HBL16R93D
Note:  For switch specifications refer to pages 2 and 3.
Order Information
7
www. hubbell-wiring.com
Catalog                             HP
Numbers Amps Description Phase Poles 120 240 480 600
HBL1372D 30 NEMA 1 Aluminum 1 2 2 5 10 15
HBL1379D 30 NEMA 1 Aluminum 3 3 3 7.5 15 20
HBL1392D 30 NEMA 1 Plastic 1 2 2 5 10 15
HBL1389D 30 NEMA 1 Plastic 3 3 3 7.5 15 20
HBL13R22D 30 NEMA 3/3R Plastic 1 2 2 5 10 15
HBL13R23D 30 NEMA 3/3R Plastic 3 3 3 7.5 15 20
HBL13R12D 30 NEMA 3R Die Cast Aluminum 1 2 2 5 10 15
HBL13R13D 30 NEMA 3R Die Cast Aluminum 3 3 3 7.5 15 20
HBL13R92D 30 NEMA 3R Aluminum 1 2 2 5 10 15
HBL13R89D 30 NEMA 3R Aluminum 3 3 3 7.5 15 20
HBL16R92D 60 NEMA 3R Aluminum 1 2 — 10 15 20
HBL16R93D 60 NEMA 3R Aluminum 3 3 — 10 25 30
HBLDS3 30 NEMA 4X Non-Metallic 3 3 1 7.5 15 15
HBLDS6 60 NEMA 4X Non-Metallic 3 3 7.5 30 50 50
HBLDS10 100 NEMA 4X Non-Metallic 3 3 7.5 30 50 50
HBL13S33D 30 NEMA 4X Stainless Steel 3 3 3 7.5 15 20
HBL16S63D 60 NEMA 4X Stainless Steel 3 3 — 10 25 30
FDS30 30 NEMA 4X Non-Metallic Fused Disconnect 3 3 2 7.5 15 20
FDS60 60 NEMA 4X Non-Metallic Fused Disconnect 3 3 3 15 30 40
Catalog                             HP
Numbers Amps Description Phase Poles 120 240 480 600